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625527 GABRIOLO
641063 REALE
634912 DIGANI
635819 FARSELLA
636355 BUGNANO
645598 MARANGONI
646158 FAVAZZA
636428 LIDEO
645596 SALVINI
645601 DELLA DONNA
638727 KATSAROS
646157 RANZANI
643552 SCHILLACI
642070 TURRA
638324 BUGAMELLI
639801 PELLA

Spada maschile

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Esord./Prime_Lame

Nome

ALESSANDRO
ACHILLE
MARCO
MATTEO
EDOARDO
FILIPPO
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
ZENO
SIMONE
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
MARCO
FRANCESCO

Del

22/02/01
30/07/01
22/08/01
25/09/01
21/11/01
10/02/01
17/05/01
20/04/01
28/11/01
27/01/01
29/10/01
25/06/01
12/07/01
24/06/01
07/04/01
05/01/01
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Denominazione

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.
A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA





